
New Jersey 

DRBC Biomonitoring Locations 

The DRBC's non-tidal Delaware River 
Biomonitoring Program surveys sediment, 
rocks, algae, aquatic insects and water 
chemistry throughout the non-tidal 200 
miles of the Delaware River from Hancock, 
N.Y. to Trenton, N.J. 

Data from this program provide a complete 
overview of the diversity and health of the 
aquatic life community and overall water 
quality of this stretch of river, which is 
protected by DRBC's Special Protection 
Waters (SPW) regulations. 

Map SiteName RiverMile 

1 West Branch Delaware River 331 

2 331 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

East Branch Delaware River 

Buckingham Access 

Long Eddy 

Callicoon Bridge 

Castillo del Rio 

Ascalona Campground 

Pond Eddy (Landers Base) 

Port Jervis 

Kittatinny Access 

Cadoo R. (NPS Property) 

Spackmans Island 

Bushkill Access 

Worthington 

Arrow Island 

Portland 

Capush Island 

Getter's Island 

Wy-Hit-Tuk Park 

Raubs Island 

Upper Black Eddy 

Treasure Island 

Paunnacussing 

Washington Crossing 

Rotary Island 

0 5 10 

325 

315 

304 

293.5 

279 

269 

255 

249.9 

247.5 

233.6 

228.5 

215 

210.8 

207.3 

194.9 

184.3 

181 

177.6 

166.6 

160.8 

155.6 

141.8 

136.9 

Miles 

20 




