

DRBC Biomonitoring Locations

The DRBC's non-tidal Delaware River Biomonitoring Program surveys sediment, rocks, algae, aquatic insects and water chemistry throughout the non-tidal 200 miles of the Delaware River from Hancock, N.Y. to Trenton, N.J.

Data from this program provide a complete overview of the diversity and health of the aquatic life community and overall water quality of this stretch of river, which is protected by DRBC's Special Protection Waters (SPW) regulations.

Мар	SiteName	RiverMile
1	West Branch Delaware River	331
2	East Branch Delaware River	331
3	Buckingham Access	325
4	Long Eddy	315
5	Callicoon Bridge	304
6	Castillo del Rio	293.5
7	Ascalona Campground	279
8	Pond Eddy (Landers Base)	269
9	Port Jervis	255
10	Kittatinny Access	249.9
11	Cadoo R. (NPS Property)	247.5
12	Spackmans Island	233.6
13	Bushkill Access	228.5
14	Worthington	215
15	Arrow Island	210.8
16	Portland	207.3
17	Capush Island	194.9
18	Getter's Island	184.3
19	Wy-Hit-Tuk Park	181
20	Raubs Island	177.6
21	Upper Black Eddy	166.6
22	Treasure Island	160.8
23	Paunnacussing	155.6
24	Washington Crossing	141.8
2 5	Rotary Island	136.9





